Catalog # 05110-SU
FUL13T6CW

Sunlite 05110-SU FUL13T6 Fluorescent u
Shaped Light Bulb, 13 Watts, 505
Lumens, GX10q 4-Pin Base, 5,000 Hour
Life Span, Perfect for Residential or
Commercial Use, 41K - Cool White 1 Pack
FUL 4-Pin Single U-Shaped Twin Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite 13-watt FUL T6 bulbs bulbs feature a U-shaped twin
tube design providing ample light in a compact space. 4-Pin
GX10q base for use in many residential and commercial
fixtures both indoors and outdoors. Output is a cool white light
at 4100K. With a 5,000 hour life span these bulbs will last up
to 4.6 year (based on 3hr/day use). Designed to work with a
variety of indoor and outdoor fixtures in both residential and
commercial applications.

FEATURES:

» FU13T6 BULB - These 12 watt fluorescent bulbs feature a
U-shaped twin tube design providing ample light in a BN
compact space.

» GX10Q BASE - 4-Pin GX10q base for use in many
residential and commercial fixtures both indoors and
outdoors.

= COOL WHITE LIGHT - Output is a cool white light at
4100K. High LPW (lumens per watt) output makes them an
energy efficient lighting solution.

= | ONG LIFE SPAN - With a 5,000 hour life span these
bulbs will last up to 4.6 year (based on 3hr/day use).

= VARIETY OF USES - Designed to work with a variety of
indoor and outdoor fixtures in both residential and
commercial applications.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

FUL
5000

4-Pin (GX10q)
5

13
120

505

80

Cool White
4100K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
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7.85
1.794"

(W) 0.9 (H) 7.85 (D) 1.79
(W) 1 (H) 7.9 (D) 1.8
0.150

10
1
653703051109
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