

#### FUL

Sunlite 05110-SU FUL13T6 Fluorescent u Shaped Light Bulb, 13 Watts, 505 Lumens, GX10q 4-Pin Base, 5,000 Hour Life Span, Perfect for Residential or Commercial Use, 41K - Cool White 1 Pack

FUL 4-Pin Single U-Shaped Twin Tube

## **DESCRIPTION:**

Sunlite 13-watt FUL T6 bulbs bulbs feature a U-shaped twin tube design providing ample light in a compact space. 4-Pin GX10q base for use in many residential and commercial fixtures both indoors and outdoors. Output is a cool white light at 4100K. With a 5,000 hour life span these bulbs will last up to 4.6 year (based on 3hr/day use). Designed to work with a variety of indoor and outdoor fixtures in both residential and commercial applications.

### FEATURES:

- FU13T6 BULB These 12 watt fluorescent bulbs feature a U-shaped twin tube design providing ample light in a compact space.
- GX10Q BASE 4-Pin GX10q base for use in many residential and commercial fixtures both indoors and outdoors.
- COOL WHITE LIGHT Output is a cool white light at 4100K. High LPW (lumens per watt) output makes them an energy efficient lighting solution.
- LONG LIFE SPAN With a 5,000 hour life span these bulbs will last up to 4.6 year (based on 3hr/day use).
- VARIETY OF USES Designed to work with a variety of indoor and outdoor fixtures in both residential and commercial applications.





# sunlite

#### **Product Dimensions**

Bulb Shape	FUL	MOL (in)	7.85
Average Rated Hours	5000	Diameter (in)	1.794"
Base	4-Pin (GX10q)	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 0.9 (H) 7.85 (D) 1.79
Average Life Span Years	5	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 1 (H) 7.9 (D) 1.8
		Package Weight (lb)	0.150
Electrical Characteristics			
Watts	13	Product Data	
Volts	120	Case Unit Rate	10
		Pack Size	1
Light Characteristics		Item UPC	653703051109
Lumens Brightness	505		
Color Rendering Index CRI	80		
Emitted Color	Cool White		
Color Temperature Kelvin	4100K		